Individual Best Times (All Time)

Louie Goodfellow - (892584) - Winsford Swimming Club - 50 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
32.08
32.29
32.48
32.82
32.84
33.80
34.27
35.09
35.36
36.10
36.10
36.25
37.04
37.90
38.75
39.49
39.98
40.54
47.23

Swims in Date Order

Time
32.82
32.08

32.48

32929
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

248
243
239
231
231
212
203
189
185

174

172
161

150
140
133
128
122
77

WA Pts
231
248

239

243

Round

I T m =m T m I I

-n

I T T m I

Round

H
H
F

Date

25/06/16
20/03/16
16/04/16
24/09/16
17/10/15
12/04/15
23/11/14
14/09/14
05/07/14
12/01/14
12/01/14
24/11113
171113
16/09/13
20/07/13
19/05/13
13/01/13
08/06/13
07/07/12

Date

24/09/16
25/06/16
16/04/16

20/03/16

Meet

Satellites of Macclesfield 29th Open Meet

Wirral Metro Spring Meet 2016 (L3)

Denbighshire Development Swim Team Open Meet

Winsford Swim Team Club Champs

North Midlands Championships 2015
Wirral Metro April Development Meet
Cheshire Junior Meet Level 3 Gala
Winsford SC Club Championships
Winsford SC Development Meet

North Midlands Age Group Championships
North Midlands ASA Championships 2014
Wrexham Junior Sprint Meet

Cheshire Junior Meet

Winsford SC Club Championships

City of Salford SC Summer Olympic
Wigan SC Starter Meet

North Midlands ASA Championships 2013
Wrexham Cath Ankers Meet 2013

Winsford ASC Summer Development Meet

Meet

Winsford Swim Team Club Champs

Satellites of Macclesfield 29th Open Meet

Denbighshire Development Swim Team Open Meet

Wirral Metro Sorina Meet 2016 (1 3)

Venue

Macclesfield
Birkenhead
Llandudno
Winsford
Macclesfield
Birkenhead
Macclesfield
Winsford
Winsford
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Wrexham
Macclesfield
Winsford
Salford
Wigan
Macclesfield
Wrexham

Winsford

Venue
Winsford
Macclesfield

Llandudno

Rirkenhead

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Winsford
Winsford
Winsford

Winsford

Winsford

Winsford
Winsford
Winsford
Winsford
Winsford
Winsford
Winsford
Winsford
Winsford
Winsford
Winsford

Winsford

Club Swam Under
Winsford
Winsford

Winsford

Winsfard

Level

B =S > B ¢S B V)

Level
4
3

3

3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



34.27
35.09
35.36
36.10
36.10
36.25
37.04
37.90
38.75
40.54
39.49
39.98

47.23

Copyright 2024

231
212
203
189
185
174
174
172
161
150
140
122
133
128
77

m I m I m I I

I

17/10/15
12/04/15
23/11/14
14/09/14
05/07/14
12/01/14
12/01/14
24/11113
171113
16/09/13
20/07/13
08/06/13
19/05/13
13/01/13
07/07/12

e e e —reg e — e s \—— )

North Midlands Championships 2015
Wirral Metro April Development Meet
Cheshire Junior Meet Level 3 Gala
Winsford SC Club Championships
Winsford SC Development Meet

North Midlands Age Group Championships
North Midlands ASA Championships 2014
Wrexham Junior Sprint Meet

Cheshire Junior Meet

Winsford SC Club Championships

City of Salford SC Summer Olympic
Wrexham Cath Ankers Meet 2013

Wigan SC Starter Meet

North Midlands ASA Championships 2013

Winsford ASC Summer Development Meet

Macclesfield
Birkenhead
Macclestfield
Winsford
Winsford
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Wrexham
Macclesfield
Winsford
Salford
Wrexham
Wigan
Macclesfield

Winsford

Page 2/2

3
Winsford 3

3
Winsford 4
Winsford 3
Winsford 3
Winsford 3
Winsford 4
Winsford 3
Winsford 4
Winsford 3
Winsford 3
Winsford 3
Winsford 3
Winsford 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



