Individual Best Times (All Time)

Louie Goodfellow - (892584) - Winsford Swimming Club - 50 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
32.08	248	Н	25/06/16	Satellites of Macclesfield 29th Open Meet	Macclesfield	Winsford	3
32.29	243	F	20/03/16	Wirral Metro Spring Meet 2016 (L3)	Birkenhead	Winsford	3
32.48	239	F	16/04/16	Denbighshire Development Swim Team Open Meet	Llandudno	Winsford	3
32.82	231	Н	24/09/16	Winsford Swim Team Club Champs	Winsford	Winsford	4
32.84	231	Н	17/10/15	North Midlands Championships 2015	Macclesfield		3
33.80	212	F	12/04/15	Wirral Metro April Development Meet	Birkenhead	Winsford	3
34.27	203	Н	23/11/14	Cheshire Junior Meet Level 3 Gala	Macclesfield		3
35.09	189	F	14/09/14	Winsford SC Club Championships	Winsford	Winsford	4
35.36	185	F	05/07/14	Winsford SC Development Meet	Winsford	Winsford	3
36.10	174	Н	12/01/14	North Midlands Age Group Championships	Macclesfield	Winsford	3
36.10	174	Н	12/01/14	North Midlands ASA Championships 2014	Macclesfield	Winsford	3
36.25	172	F	24/11/13	Wrexham Junior Sprint Meet	Wrexham	Winsford	4
37.04	161	Н	17/11/13	Cheshire Junior Meet	Macclesfield	Winsford	3
37.90	150	F	16/09/13	Winsford SC Club Championships	Winsford	Winsford	4
38.75	140	Н	20/07/13	City of Salford SC Summer Olympic	Salford	Winsford	3
39.49	133	Н	19/05/13	Wigan SC Starter Meet	Wigan	Winsford	3
39.98	128	Н	13/01/13	North Midlands ASA Championships 2013	Macclesfield	Winsford	3
40.54	122	F	08/06/13	Wrexham Cath Ankers Meet 2013	Wrexham	Winsford	3
47.23	77	F	07/07/12	Winsford ASC Summer Development Meet	Winsford	Winsford	4

Swims in Date Order

	Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
	32.82	231	Н	24/09/16	Winsford Swim Team Club Champs	Winsford	Winsford	4
	32.08	248	Н	25/06/16	Satellites of Macclesfield 29th Open Meet	Macclesfield	Winsford	3
	32.48	239	F	16/04/16	Denbighshire Development Swim Team Open Meet	Llandudno	Winsford	3
Copy	32.29 right 2024	243 4	F	20/03/16	Wirral Metro Spring Meet 2016 (L3)	Birkenhead	Winsford Powered By SPORT	3 SYSTEMS

							Pag <u>e</u> 2 / 2
32.84	231	Н	17/10/15	North Midlands Championships 2015	Macclesfield		3
33.80	212	F	12/04/15	Wirral Metro April Development Meet	Birkenhead	Winsford	3
34.27	203	Н	23/11/14	Cheshire Junior Meet Level 3 Gala	Macclesfield		3
35.09	189	F	14/09/14	Winsford SC Club Championships	Winsford	Winsford	4
35.36	185	F	05/07/14	Winsford SC Development Meet	Winsford	Winsford	3
36.10	174	Н	12/01/14	North Midlands Age Group Championships	Macclesfield	Winsford	3
36.10	174	Н	12/01/14	North Midlands ASA Championships 2014	Macclesfield	Winsford	3
36.25	172	F	24/11/13	Wrexham Junior Sprint Meet	Wrexham	Winsford	4
37.04	161	Н	17/11/13	Cheshire Junior Meet	Macclesfield	Winsford	3
37.90	150	F	16/09/13	Winsford SC Club Championships	Winsford	Winsford	4
38.75	140	Н	20/07/13	City of Salford SC Summer Olympic	Salford	Winsford	3
40.54	122	F	08/06/13	Wrexham Cath Ankers Meet 2013	Wrexham	Winsford	3
39.49	133	Н	19/05/13	Wigan SC Starter Meet	Wigan	Winsford	3
39.98	128	Н	13/01/13	North Midlands ASA Championships 2013	Macclesfield	Winsford	3
47.23	77	F	07/07/12	Winsford ASC Summer Development Meet	Winsford	Winsford	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS